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Monday, June 20, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00:  Candace Joggerst, Los Alamos National Laboratory 

“Simulations of Primordial Supernovae with Castro” 

• Joint NT/INT Seminar 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 

 2:30:  Saul Cohen, University of Washington 
 “Multigrid Algorithms for Accelerating Fermion Calculations in Lattice QCD” 

Tuesday, June 21, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00:  Dan Whalen, Carnegie Mellon University 

“Finding the First Cosmic Explosions: Modeling Pop III SNe with RAGE” 

Wednesday, June 22, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00:  George Fuller, University of California, San Diego 
 “Update on Big Bang Nucleosynthesis” 

Thursday, June 23, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00:  Michael Cheng, Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
 “The Finite Temperature QCD Phase Transition with Domain Wall Fermions” 

Friday, June 24, 2011  
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:00:  Sergey Syritsyn, Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

 “Progress in Lattice QCD Calculations of Nucleon Structure” 
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Aurel Bulgac  Univ of Washington  bulgac@uw.edu   local   B478  5‐2988 

Michael Cheng  LLNL  cheng24@llnl.gov  6/19‐7/2  C424  5‐9828 

Saul Cohen  Boston Univ  sdcohen@uw.edu   local  B447   6‐5342 

William Detmold  College of William & Mary  wdetmold@jlab.org  6/19‐7/9  C431  5‐3719 

George Fuller  UC San Diego  gfuller@ucsd.edu  6/21‐6/24  C411A  5‐3606 

Wick Haxton  UC Berkeley  haxton@berkeley.edu   6/5‐7/9  C422  5‐9778 
Candace Joggerst  LANL  cjoggerst@gmail.com  6/18‐6/25  C423  5‐3967 

Timo Lahde  Aalto Univ  talahde@gmail.com  6/20‐7/8  C420  5‐9781 

John W. Negele  MIT  negele@MIT.EDU   6/6‐7/8   Remote Attendee 
  

Sanjay Reddy  LANL  reddy@lanl.gov  6/12‐6/25  C433  5‐2397 

Martin Savage  Univ of Washington  savage@phys.washington.edu   local   B457  3‐7481 

Sergey Syritsyn 
Lawrence Berkeley 
National Lab  ssyritsyn@lbl.gov   6/5‐7/1   C438  5‐9830 

Daniel Whalen  Carnegie Mellon Univ  dwhalen@lanl.gov  6/20‐6/26  C438  5‐9831 

 
Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to Janine in C411 

janine@phys.washington.edu  
Thank you! 

 
 

 
 


